Kent County Athletics Cross Country Championship Results - Wildernesse School, Sevenoaks on 07/01/2006

Under 15 Girls 3500m
FinPos AthNo AthleteName

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

94 Amy Smith
108 Beth Carter

85 Amy De Matos

73 Grace Nicholls
109 Kayleigh Currie

95 Rebecca Smith
115 Mary Edmonds
116 Kate French
134 Sophie Regis
132 Dunia Pavlovic
133 Petra Pavlovic

74 Georgina Twist
119 Kerri Lee
104 Ellie Denton

78 Jenny Cusselle
139 Sophie Wilkinson
136 Rachael Salway
138 Catherine Symons
131 Jessica Owen

91 Jenny Linker
118 Stephanie Hearn

99 Charlotte Edmonds
110 Amy Hill-Turner
128 Natasha Hamilton-Brown

77 Jaime Binder
135 Vicky Rukin

72 Bethan Morris

70 Jo Fairclough
114 Emma Adie
103 Jessica Dean

82 Charis Tanner
106 Nicole McQuarde
120 Laura Midgley
125 Ellen Rose
107 Amy Williams

97 Paris Bernard
105 Ann-Julie Gibbs

Club
B&B
INV
B&B
ASH
INV
B&B
M&M
M&M
TON
TON
TON
ASH
M&M
DART
BEX
TON
TON
TON
TON
B&B
M&M
CAMB
INV
TON
BEX
TON
ASH
ASH
M&M
DART
BEX
DART
M&M
SEV
DART
CAMB
DART

Time
12:16
12:23
12:39
12:55
13:20
13:23
13:30
13:33
13:47
13:50
13:53
13:59
14:07
14:15
14:25
14:32
14:39
14:47
14:52
14:59
15:01
15:02
15:06
15:07
15:11
15:14
15:58
16:11
16:21
16:31
16:41
17:20
17:27
17:29
17:36
17:37
19:21

Under 15 Girls
First 3 to score

NO O WD =

Club

Blackheath & Bromley Harriers AC
Medway & Maidstone AC

Tonbridge AC
Invicta East Kent AC
Ashford AC

Bexley AC

Dartford Harriers AC

Points
10
28
30
30
43
71
76



